This Owner's Manual is provided and hosted by Appliance Factory Parts.
Sharp R1850
Owner's Manual
Shop genuine replacement parts for Sharp R1850
Find Your Sharp Microwave Parts - Select From 1210 Models
-------- Manual continues below part list --------

R-1850
R-1851
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
To have your order filled promptly and correctly, please furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER    2. REF. NO.   3. PART NO.  4. DESCRIPTION
Order Parts from the authrized SHARP parts Distributor for your area.
Defective parts required return should be returned as indicated in the Service Policy.
SCREWS,NUTS AND WASHERS
AA2Screw : 4mm x 8mmMXCPSD40P080007- 1
AB3Screw : 4mm x 10mm (black) [R-1850]MXOTSF40P100007- 2
AC3Screw : 4mm x 10mm (white) [R-1851]MXOTSE40P100007- 2
AA2Screw : 3mm x  8mmMXCBSD30P080007- 3
M AA2Screw : 3mm x  6mmXBTSD40P08RV07- 4
AA2Screw : 3mm x  8mmMXCBSD30P080007- 5
AA2Screw : 4mm x 6mmMXBTWW40P060007- 6
AA24Screw : 4mm x 12mmMXOTSD40P120007- 7
AA1Screw : 4mm x 10mm [R-1850]MXOTSF40P100007- 8
M AA1Screw : 4mm x 10mm [R-1851]XOTSC40P100007- 8
AA2Screw : 4mm x 8mmMXBTSD40P080007- 9
AH2Unit mounting screwMLX-BZB011MRE07-10
AA4Special screwMLX-CZA038WRE07-11
AA5Screw : 3mm x 6mmMXCBWW30P060007-12
M AA2Special screwLX-CZ0052WRE07-13
AA2Screw : 4mm x 8mmMXCTWW40P08RV07-14
AA1E-ringMXRESD40-060007-15
AC2Screw : 4mm x 12mmMXOTSD40P120007-16
AA1Screw : 4mm x 8mmMXCTWW40P080007-17
M AB1Nut: 4mm x 3.2mmXNEUW40-320007-18
AA1Spring WasherMXWSUW40-100007-19
AA9Screw : 4mm x 8mmMLX-BZ0081YBE07-20
AA1Washer : 5mm x 2mmMXWHSD50-201207-21
AA2Washer : 4mm x 0.8mmMXWHUW40-081007-22
M AA1Washer : 5mm x 0.8mmXWHUW50-081207-23
AA9Screw : 4mm x 8mmMXOTSD40P080007-24
AA10Screw : 4mm x 10mmMXOTWW40P100007-25
CODEQ'TYDESCRIPTION§PART NO.REF. NO.
43
R-1850
R-1851
6541 2 3
6541 2 3
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
OVEN AND CABINET
PARTS
4-16
7-11
7-7
7-5
7-20
7-20
7-7
7-17
7-7
7-14 7-15 7-21
7-4
7-14